

REVISED

ITEM NO.MM-4

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17673-17674/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2012 in LPA No.1845/2011,
LPA No.1916/2011,CWJC No.6125/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl.
documents on record,permission to file additional documents and prayer for
interim relief and office report))

Date: 10/07/2013 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhro Sanyal,Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Parijat Sinha ,Adv

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 2nd September, 2013 before appropriate bench.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master

ITEM NO.MM-4

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.....in

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17673-17674/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2012 in LPA No.1845/2011,
LPA No.1916/2011,CWJC No.6125/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl. documents on record,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 10/07/2013 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhro Sanyal,Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Parijat Sinha ,Adv

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List I.A. on 2nd September, 2013 before appropriate bench.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master