

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17673-17674/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2012 in LPA No.1845/2011,  
LPA No.1916/2011, CWJC No.6125/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to place addl.  
documents on record, permission to file additional documents,  
vacation/variation of ad-interim order and and prayer for interim relief  
and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 20/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Subhro Sanyal, AOR  
Mr. D.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Kawaljeet Singh Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Rajeev, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR  
Ms. Bihu Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Purnima Krishna, Adv.

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR  
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Murarka, Adv.  
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter next Monday (27.01.2014) as the first item  
in the category of 'Final Disposal Matters'.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)  
|Assistant Registrar